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BIBLICAL INTERPRETATION

.  __Los géneros literarios de la Sagrada Escritura__.
Barcelona:  Juan Flors.  1957.  Hardcover with dust jacket.
308pp.  Slight foxing, chipped dust jacket.  $16  [333047]

Achtemeier, Paul J..  __Introduction to the New
Hermeneutic__.  Westminster.  1969.  Hardcover with dust
jacket.  190pp.  Underlining, chipped and stained dust
jacket.  $8  [348021]

Ackroyd, P.R. and C.F. Evans; G.W.H. Lampe, and S.L.
Greenslade eds..  __Cambridge History of the Bible (3
vols.)__.  Cambridge.  1970.  Hardcover.  649, 566, 590pp.
Good.  Second volume's cover is slightly spotted, third
volume's lower corners are bumped.  Third volume has a dust
jacket, first two volumes do not. $147  [354482]

Alter, Robert and Frank Kermode eds..  __The Literary Guide
to the Bible__.  Harvard.  1987.  Hardcover with dust
jacket.  678pp.  VG/VG  $13  [343202]

Arichea, Daniel C., Jr. and Eugene A. Nida.  __Translator's
Handbook on Paul's Letter to the Galatians__.  United Bible
Societies.  1976.  Paperback.  176pp.  Very good.  $9
[346300]

Bar-Asher, Moshe, ed..  __Studies in Biblical Exegesis
(Text in Hebrew), Vol. III: Moshe Goshen-Gottstein — In
Memoriam__.  Bar-Ilan University.  1993.  Hardcover with
dust jacket.  437pp.  Chipped and faded dust jacket. Bump
on fore-edge. Moshe Gabriel, Devorah Dimant, and Yeshayayhu
Maori, eds.  $37  [346360]

Barrett, Charles D..  __Funny Things Can Happen on Your Way
Through the Bible__.  Resource Publications.  2010.
Paperback.  335pp.  New book.  $39  [W93932]

Barthes, Roland; Paul Beauchamp, Henri Bouillar, Joseph
Courtès, Edgar Haulotte, Xavier Léon-Dufour, Louis Marin,
Paul Ricoeur, Antoine Vergote.  __Exégèse et Herméneutique
[Collection 'Parole de Dieu']__.  Éditions du Seuil.  1971.
Hardcover.  362pp.  Ex-library, foxing, penciling.  $16
[335955]
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Beegle, Dewey.  __Scripture, Tradition, and
Infallibility__.  Eerdmans.  1973.  Paperback.  332pp.
Underlining, creased spine.  $8  [339088]

Beuken, Wim; Sean Freyne, and Anton Weiler eds..  __The
Bible and Its Readers  [Concilium, 1991/1]__.  SCM.  1991.
Paperback.  127pp.  Red ink underlining.  $16  [337125]

Bratcher, Robert G. and Barclay M. Newman.  __Translator's
Handbook on the Book of Joshua [Helps for Translators]__.
United Bible Societies.  1983.  Vinyl.  340pp.  Very slight
pencil marks. Else good.  $12  [342008]

Bratcher, Robert G. and Eugene A. Nida.  __Translator's
Handbook on the Gospel of Mark__.  Brill.  1961.
Hardcover.  534pp.  Very good.  $14  [346627]

Braulik, Georg and Norbert Lohfink, eds..  __Liturgie und
Bibel: Gesammelte Aufsätze [Österreichische Biblische
Studien, Band 28]__.  Peter Lang.  2005.  Paperback.
638pp.  Very good.  $47  [342317]

Bray, Gerald.  __Biblical Interpretation: Past and
Present__.  IVP.  1996.  Hardcover with dust jacket.
608pp.  Extensive red penciling. Slightly shaken.  $18
[348816]

Breen, A.E..  __General and Critical Introduction to the
Study of Holy Scripture__.  John P. Smith.  1897.  Full
leather.  606pp.  Full leather binding; leather's surface
peeling. Light foxing.  Good otherwise. $37  [331796]

Brooke, George J. and Barnabas Lindars eds..  __Septuagint,
Scrolls, and Cognate Writings  [SBL Septuagint and Cognate
Studies, 33]__.  Scholars Press.  1992.  Hardcover.  657pp.
Stained cover, spine cloth creased, musty.  $37  [349921]

Brown, Michelle P. ed..  __In the Beginning:  Bibles Before
the Year 1000__.  Freer Gallery of Art & Arthur M. Sackler
Gallery.  2006.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  360pp.
VG/VG. $49  [349758]

Drury, John ed..  __Critics of the Bible, 1724-1873__.
Cambridge.  1989.  Hardcover.  204pp.  Ink underlining.
$22  [346858]
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Ewald, Georg Heinrich August.  __Abhandlungen zur
Orientalischen und Biblischen Literatur__.  Wipf & Stock.
2010.  Paperback.  156pp.  New book.  Previously published
by Dietrischen Buchhandlung, 1832.  $19  [W96049]

Fernández, Andreas.  __Commentarius in Librum Iosue
[Cursus Scripturae Sacrae, 5]__.  P. Lethielleux.  1938.
Quarter leather.  291pp.  Worn, quarter-leather binding,
ex-library, foxing.  $22  [332555]

Greenslade, S.L. ed..  __Cambridge History of the Bible,
vol. 3:  The West from the Reformation to the Present
Day__.  Cambridge.  1963.  Hardcover.  590pp.  Musty, else
sound.  $20  [334870]

Grelot, Pierre.  __The Bible Word of God:  A Theological
Introduction to the Study of Scripture__.  Desclee.  1968.
Hardcover.  408pp.  Ex-library, ink underlining, slightly
shaken.  $22  [339107]

Grimm, Wilibald.  __Kurzgesasste Geschichte der
lutherischen Bibleübersetzung__.  Hermann Gostenoble.
1884.  Hardcover.  86pp.  Creased pages, penciling.  $16
[333416]

Groh, Dennis E. and Robert Jewett eds..  __The Living Text:
Essays in Honor of Ernest W. Saunders__.  University Press
of America.  1985.  Hardcover.  261pp.  Musty, otherwise
sound.  $15  [348414]

Hayes, John H. ed..  __Hebrew Bible:  History of
Interpretation__.  Abingdon.  1999.  Paperback.  366pp.
Very good.  Foreword by Walter J. Harrelson.  $27  [345977]

Hertig, Young Lee and Chloe Sun eds..  __Mirrored
Reflections:  Reframing Biblical Characters__.  Wipf &
Stock.  2010.  Paperback.  144pp.  New book.  $19  [W95936]

Hurtado, Larry W. ed..  __The Freer Biblical Manuscripts:
Fresh Studies of an American Treasure Trove__.  SBL.  2006.
Paperback.  308pp.  Good; slight underlining.  $22
[350366]

Kelber, Werner H..  __The Oral and the Written Gospel__.
Fortress.  1983.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  254pp.  G/G.
Gift note, faded dust jacket.  Foreword by Walter J. Ong.
$13  [353111]
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Kloppenborg, John S..  __Formation of Q  [Studies in
Antiquity and Christianity]__.  Fortress.  1986.
Hardcover.  377pp.  Good; slight underlining.  $16
[334700]

Kraft, Robert A. ed..  __1972 Proceedings for the
International Organization for Septuagint and Cognate
Studies and the Society of Biblical Literature
Pseudepigrapha Seminar [Septuagint and Cognate Studies
2]__.  Society of Biblical Literature.  1972.  Paperback.
245pp.  Good.  $19  [334872]

Kraft, Robert A. ed..  __Septuagintal Lexicography
[Septuagint and Cognate Studies, no. 1]__.  Society of
Biblical Literature.  1972.  Paperback.  183pp.  Good;
slight foxing.  $14  [334878]

Laney, J. Carl.  __Answers to Tough Questions from Every
Book of the Bible:  A Survey of Problem Passages and
Issues__.  Wipf & Stock.  2010.  Paperback.  351pp.  New
book.  Previously published by Kregel, 1997.  $29  [W98401]

Larkin, William J. Jr..  __Culture and Biblical
Hermeneutics:  Interpreting and Applying the Authoritative
Word in a Relativistic Age__.  Baker.  1988.  Paperback.
401pp.  Very good.  $16  [343640]

Lewis, Jack P..  __English Bible from KJV to NIV: A History
and Evaluation, With Indexes__.  Baker.  1982.  Hardcover
with dust jacket.  451pp.  Ink underlining throughout.
Foxing to page edges. Slightly chipped dust jacket.  $16
[342152]

Long, Burke O..  __Planting and Reaping Albright:
Politics, Ideology, and Interpreting the Bible__.  Penn
State.  1997.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  162pp.  VG/VG
$22  [338323]

March, W. Eugene ed..  __Texts and Testaments:  Critical
Essays on the Bible and Early Church Fathers.  A volume in
honor of Stuart Dickson Currie__.  Trinity University
Press.  1980.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  321pp.  VG/VG
$22  [350093]
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McKim, Donald K. ed..  __Guide to Contemporary
Hermeneutics: Major Trends in Biblical Interpretation__.
Eerdmans.  1985.  Paperback.  385pp.  Very good.  $11
[337714]

McKim, Donald K., ed..  __Historical Handbook of Major
Biblical Interpreters__.  IVP.  1998.  Hardcover with dust
jacket.  643pp.  VG/VG. $15  [346780]

Moir, John S..  __A History of Biblical Studies in Canada:
A Sense of Proportion__.  Society of Biblical Literature.
1982.  Paperback.  117pp.  Very good.  $12  [346981]

Newman, Barclay M. and Eugene A. Nida.  __Translator's
Handbook on Paul's Letter to the Romans__.  United Bible
Societies.  1973.  Paperback.  325pp.  Very good; upper
corner slightly bumped.  $11  [337390]

Nineham, Dennis.  __The Use and Abuse of the Bible__.
SPCK.  1976.  Paperback.  295pp.  Good.  $13  [343759]

Ochs, Peter.  __The Return to Scripture in Judaism and
Christianity:  Essays in Postcritical Scriptural
Interpretation__.  Paulist.  1993.  Paperback.  378pp.
Very good.  $20  [350042]

Orchard, Bernard and Thomas R.W. Longstaff eds..  __J.J.
Griesbach:  Synoptic and text-critical studies 1776-1976__.
Cambridge.  1976.  Hardcover.  224pp.  Ex-library, lower
board edges bumped.  $37  [338563]

Pick, Bernhard.  __Translations of the Bible:  A Chronology
of the Versions of the Holy Scriptures Since the Invention
of Printing__.  American Bible Society.  1913.  Hardcover.
59pp.  Good; slightly stained cover.  $16  [335519]

Polzin, Robert M..  __Biblical Structuralism:  Method and
Subjectivity in the Study of Ancient Texts__.  Fortress.
1977.  Paperback.  216pp.  Good; pencil underlining.  $9
[339302]

Reiling, J. and J.L. Swellengrebel.  __Translator's
Handbook on the Gospel of Luke__.  Brill.  1971.
Hardcover.  798pp.  Some ink underlining. Else good. $15
[342090]
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Sandys-Wunsch, John.  __What Have They Done to the Bible?
A History of Modern Biblical Interpretation__.  Michael
Glazier.  2005.  Paperback.  378pp.  Good; slight
underlining.  $15  [347275]

Schleiermacher, F.D.E..  __Hermeneutics:  The Handwritten
Manuscripts  [AAR Texts and Translations 1]__.  Scholars
Press.  1977.  Paperback.  252pp.  Underlining, sound
otherwise.  $11  [354498]

Schwartz, Regina ed..  __The Book and the Text:  The Bible
and Literary Theory__.  Blackwell.  1990.  Paperback.
313pp.  Very good.  $15  [349728]

Shackleford, John M..  __Biblical Body Language:  The
Figurative Face of Scripture__.  University Press of
America.  2000.  Hardcover.  158pp.  Very good.  $22
[338200]

Smith, W. Robertson.  __The Old Testament in the Jewish
Church:  A Course of Lectures on Biblical Criticism__.  A &
C Black.  1926.  Hardcover.  446pp.  Mildew stained cover,
musty, foxing, shaken.  $9  [350073]

Sneen, Donald.  __Visions of Hope: Apocalyptic Themes from
Biblical Times__.  Augsburg.  1978.  Paperback.  143pp.
Very good.  $8  [342324]

Stauffer, Richard.  __Interprètes de la Bible:  Études sur
les Réformateurs du XVIe Siècle  [Théologie Historique,
57]__.  Éditions Beauchesne.  1980.  Paperback.  275pp.
Pencil underlining, foxing.  Creased and cocked spine.  $22
[331814]

Swartley, Willard ed..  __Essays on Biblical
Interpretation:  Anabaptist-Mennonite Perspectives  [Text-
Reader Series no. 1]__.  Institute of Mennonite Studies.
1984.  Paperback.  334pp.  Very good.  $27  [342942]

Sweeney, Marvin A..  __Form and Intertextuality in
Prophetic and Apocalyptic Literature__.  Wipf & Stock.
2010.  Paperback.  295pp.  New book.  Previously published
by Mohr Siebeck, 2005.  $34  [W94182]

Tan, Paul Lee.  __Interpretation of Prophecy__.  BMH Books
Inc..  1974.  Hardcover.  435pp.  Highlighting, slightly
bowed boards.  $7  [352558]
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West, Fritz.  __Scripture and Memory:  The Ecumenical
Hermeneutic of the Three-Year Lectionaries__.  Pueblo.
1997.  Paperback.  228pp.  Underlining, creased spine.  $15
[338856]

White, John Lee.  __The Body of the Greek Letter:  A Study
of the Letter-Body in the Non-Literary Papryi and in Paul
the Apostle, 2nd edition, corrected  [SBL Dissertation
Series 2]__.  Society of Biblical Literature.  1975.
Paperback.  131pp.  Very good.  $27  [338457]

Wilson, Robert Dick.  __Is the Higher Criticism
Scholarly?__.  Sunday School Times Company.  1950.
Pamphlet.  62pp.  Stapled booklet.  Upper wrapper corner
stained, otherwise good.  $11  [333186]

Wyckoff, John W..  __Pneuma and Logos:  The Role of the
Spirit in Biblical Hermeneutics__.  Wipf & Stock.  2010.
Paperback.  150pp.  New book.  $19  [W94830]

Yeager, Randolph O..  __Renaissance New Testament (18
vols.)__.  Renaissance Press Inc..  1976.  Hardcover.  pp.
Ex-library, edgeworn boards, concave spines. $277  [347446]

NEW TESTAMENT COMMENTARIES

Abbott, Lyman.  __Epistle of Paul the Apostle to the
Romans__.  A.S. Barnes.  1888.  Hardcover.  230pp.  Worn
cover, badly shaken.  Front free end paper badly torn.
Back glued end paper damaged.  First page of first chapter
detached and chipped along all edges.  Foxing, extensive
pencil underlining.  $8  [336611]

Achtemeier, Paul J..  __Hermeneia: 1 Peter__.  Fortress.
1996.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  423pp.  NF/NF. $37
[346726]

Albright, W.F. and C.S. Mann.  __AB: Matthew__.  Doubleday.
1971.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  356pp.  VG/G  $8
[346535]

Allen, Willoughby C..  __ICC: Matthew__.  Charles
Scribner's.  1910.  Hardcover.  338pp.  Good; faded spine,
lower corners bumped.  $11  [338961]
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Anderson, Hugh.  __NCB: Mark__.  Oliphants.  1976.
Hardcover with dust jacket.  pp.  Ink underlining, faded
dust jacket.  $8  [350125]

Attridge, Harold W..  __Hermeneia: Hebrews__.  Fortress.
1989.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  437pp.  G/G, bumped
corners, scuffed dust jacket. $37  [346730]

Bachmann, Philipp.  __Zweite Brief des Paulus an die
Korinther  [Kommentar zum Neuen Testament, Band VIII]__.
A. Deichertsche Verlagsbuchhandlung Werner Scholl..  1918.
Buckram.  435pp.  Ex-library, underlining, foxing.  $16
[334475]

Barth, Markus.  __AB: Ephesians (2 vols.)__.  Doubleday.
1981.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  849pp.  Slightly
dampwarped end papers, slightly torn dust jackets.
Otherwise sound. $22  [350010]

Beasley-Murray, G.R..  __Book of Revelation.  Based on the
Revised Standard Version__.  Wipf & Stock.  2010.
Paperback.  352pp.  New book.  $39  [W95660]

Bernard, J.H.; edited by A.H. McNeile.  __ICC: John, vol.
I__.  T&T Clark.  1962.  Hardcover.  290pp.  Shaken, bumped
corners.  $16  [349746]

Bernard, J.H.; edited by A.H. McNeile.  __ICC: John, vol.
II__.  T&T Clark.  1963.  Hardcover.  pp.  Shaken, bumped
corners.  $16  [349747]

Betz, Hans Dieter.  __Hermeneia: Galatians__.  Fortress.
1979.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  352pp.  G/G, chipped
dust jacket.  $26  [346755]

Boismard, M.-É. et A. Lamouille.  __L'Évangile de Jean
[Synopse des Quatre Évangiles en Francais, Tome III]__.
Les Éditions du Cerf.  1977.  Hardcover.  562pp.  Slightly
musty, underlining. $47  [352038]

Borse, Udo.  __Standort des Galaterbriefes [Bonner
Biblische Beitrage, 41]__.  Peter Hanstein Verlag.  1972.
Hardcover.  201pp.  Ink underlining. Boards bowed. Foxing.
$13  [351113]
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Brown, Raymond E..  __AB: Gospel According to John (2
vols.)__.  Doubleday.  1966.  Hardcover.  1208pp.  Slight
underlining, chipped and faded dust jackets; previous
owner's name stamp on end papers.  Includes volume 1 and
volume 2. $29  [337132]

Brown, Raymond E..  __AB: Gospel According to John, vol. 1
only__.  Doubleday.  1966.  Hardcover with dust jacket.
538pp.  Slight foxing, otherwise good. $20  [354489]

Brox, Norbert.  __Erste Petrusbrief [EKK]__.  Benziger /
Neukirchener.  1979.  Paperback.  263pp.  Very good.  $37
[346653]

Bruce, F.F..  __WBC: 1 & 2 Thessalonians__.  Word.  1982.
Hardcover with dust jacket.  228pp.  G/G  $11  [346294]

Bultmann, Rudolf.  __Hermeneia:  Johannine Epistles__.
Fortress.  1973.  Hardcover.  143pp.  Good.  $11  [346750]

Bultmann, Rudolf.  __Second Letter to the Corinthians__.
Augsburg.  1985.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  272pp.  G/G,
underlining.  $15  [346606]

Carter, Charles W. and Ralph Earle.  __Acts of the Apostles
[Evangelical Commentary]__.  Zondervan.  1959.  Hardcover.
435pp.  Shaken, underlining, stained page edges.  $11
[340776]

Cohick, Lynn H..  __Ephesians  [New Covenant Commentary
Series]__.  Cascade Books.  2010.  Paperback.  176pp.  New
book.  $22  [W81419]

Conzelmann, Hans.  __Hermeneia:  1 Corinthians__.
Fortress.  1975.  Hardcover.  323pp.  Good; slightly
shaken.   Gift note tipped in.  $14  [339543]

Corluy, Josephi.  __Commentarius in Evangelium S. Joannis
in Usum Praelectinoum, Editio Tertia__.  C. Poelman.  1889.
Half leather.  555pp.  Worn, half-leather cover, foxing,
ex-library.  $16  [333263]

Crane, Steven A..  __Marveling with Mark:  A Homiletical
Commentary on the Second Gospel__.  Wipf & Stock.  2010.
Paperback.  379pp.  New book.  $41  [W93390]
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Cranfield, C.E.B..  __Romans:  A Shorter Commentary__.
Eerdmans.  1985.  Paperback.  388pp.  Underlining, creased
spine.  $11  [349991]

Dahl, Nils Alstrup, Hermann Dietzfelbinger, Martii
Simojoki, Edmund A. Steimle & Martin Haug.  __Kurze
Auslegung des Epheserbriefes__.  Vandenhoek & Ruprecht.
1965.  Paperback.  162pp.  Good; chipped wrappers.  $8
[350076]

Dibelius, Martin.  __Hermeneia:  James__.  Fortress.  1981.
Hardcover.  285pp.  Good.  $12  [346754]

Dibelius, Martin and Hans Conzelman.  __Hermeneia: Pastoral
Epistles__.  Fortress.  1972.  Hardcover.  173pp.  Good;
underlining.  $8  [346809]

Doddridge, P..  __Exposition of the Gospels, vol. I__.
Granary.  1978.  Hardcover.  352pp.  Good.  $39.5  [339372]

Donahue, John R. and Daniel J. Harrington.  __Mark  [Sacra
Pagina]__.  Michael Glazier.  2002.  Hardcover with dust
jacket.  488pp.  Underlining, back glued end paper damaged.
$22  [338207]

Emmet, Cyril W..  __St. Paul's Epistle to the Galatians__.
Funk & Wagnalls.  1916.  Hardcover.  68pp.  Some
underlining, water-spotted cover, ffep corner-clipped.  $11
[340780]

Fee, Gordon D..  __Revelation  [New Covenant Commentary
Series]__.  Cascade Books.  2011.  Paperback.  332pp.  New
book.  $39  [W94311]

Fitzmyer, Joseph A..  __AB: Gospel According to Luke (2
vols.)__.  Doubleday.  1981.  Hardcover with dust jacket.
1642pp.  Signed by the author.  Some red ink underlining,
otherwise good. $49  [347855]

Ford, J. Massyngberde.  __AB: Revelation__.  Doubleday.
1975.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  455pp.  G/G, faded dust
jacket.  $14  [340733]

Frame, James Everett.  __ICC: Thessalonians__.  T&T Clark.
1966.  Hardcover.  326pp.  Underlining, otherwise sound.
$12  [349750]
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Franzmann, Martin H..  __Romans: A Commentary__.
Concordia.  1986.  Paperback.  289pp.  Extensive ink
underlining and highlighting.  $9  [342099]

Garlington, Don.  __An Exposition on Galatians:  A Reading
from the New Perspective.  2nd edition__.  Wipf & Stock.
2004.  Paperback.  352pp.  Very good.  $16  [336607]

Gifford, E.H..  __Epistle of St. Paul to the Romans, with
Notes and Introduction__.  James Family.  1977.  Hardcover.
238pp.  Very good.  $22  [346560]

Gloag, Paton J..  __Critical and Exegetical Commentary on
the Acts of the Apostles (2 vols.)__.  T&T Clark.  1870.
Hardcover.  439, 456pp.  Musty, foxing, some underlining,
spines repaired with clear tape.  $22  [354195]

Godet, F..  __Commentary on the Gospel of St. Luke (2
vols.)__.  T&T Clark.  1957.  Hardcover.  441, 462pp.
Good; bumped spine edges, previous owner's name on each
ffep.  $22  [346862]

Haenchen, Ernst.  __Hermeneia:  John 1__.  Fortress.  1984.
Hardcover with dust jacket.  308pp.  VG/G.  $19  [346802]

Harms, Louis; Ch. Harms (Hrsg.).  __Epistel an die
Hebräer__.  Verlag der Missionshausdruckerei.  1871.
Hardcover.  360pp.  Good; foxing, slightly worn cover.  $12
[331868]

Harper, William Rainey.  __ICC: Amos and Hosea__.
Scribner's.  1915.  Hardcover.  624pp.  Spine cloth frayed,
slightly shaken, slightly musty.  $12  [349766]

Hartman, Lars.  __Mark for the Nations:  A Text- and
Reader-Oriented Commentary__.  Pickwick.  2010.  Paperback.
690pp.  New book.  $70  [W58944]

Hauck, Friedrich.  __Evangelium des Lukas (Synoptiker II)
[Theologischer Handkommentar zum Neuen Testament mit Text
und Paraphrase, III]__.  A. Deichertsche Verlag..  1934.
Hardcover.  303pp.  Worn cover, shaken, extensive
underlining, light foxing.  $11  [336784]

Hendriksen, William.  __Gospel of Luke  [New Testament
Commentary]__.  Baker.  1978.  Hardcover with dust jacket.
1122pp.  VG/G, scuffed dust jacket. $15  [347116]



14

Héring, Jean.  __L'Épitre aux Hébreux  [Commentaire du
Nouveau Testament XII]__.  Delachaux et Niestle.  1954.
Paperback.  131pp.  Ink underlining and notes, bent
corners, foxing.  $16  [352040]

Héring, Jean.  __The Epistle to the Hebrews__.  Wipf &
Stock.  2010.  Paperback.  129pp.  New book.  Previously
published by Epworth Press, 1970.  $16.95  [W97848]

Hodge, Charles.  __Commentary on the Epistle to the
Ephesians__.  Eerdmans.  1950.  Hardcover.  398pp.
Slightly rubbed cover, shaken.  $9  [343452]

Hodge, Charles.  __Commentary on the Epistle to the Romans,
revised edition.__.  Eerdmans.  1953.  Hardcover.  458pp.
Worn cover, underlining, shaken, label on spine.  $9
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